
20 Flex pexhose F3/8 A962005NU 1 Pcs.
 M8x1/L500
21 Hutfilter    15 A962136NU 1 Pcs.

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever push button, B960632AA 1 Pcs.
 w/logo ISI
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Indicator  1 Pcs.
5 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs.
7 Seal kit A960611NU 1 Pcs.
8 Metering tap cartridge B960333AA 1 Pcs.
9 Bushing push button  1 Pcs.
10 O-Ring    17x2 A961810NU 2 Pcs.
11 O-Ring    36x2 A961335NU 1 Pcs.
12 Screw M4x12,DIN 913  1 Pcs.
13 Adaptor for basin push button 1 Pcs.

14 Body basin for push button  1 Pcs.
15 Aerator M24x1-vand.proof B960457AA 1 Pcs.
16 Connecting set B964894NU 1 Set
17 Stopper M8x1  1 Pcs.
18 O-Ring    6x1.5 A860009NU 3 Pcs.
19 Screw M4x12  1 Pcs.

2

15

16

18

20

21

3

5

6

7

8

9

1213

14

19

4

17

1

10

11

CERAPLUS (B8296AA) 

m
in

.3
50

m
ax

.3
5

107 50

38°

14
7


